Temco

Wire Products Limited

Packaging Price List 2025

Temco Wire Products Ltd, Cinderford

Gloucestershire, UK GL14 3HZ
tel : +44 (0)1594 820100
email : Sales@temco-wire.com

R0072
R0O077
R0O078
RO082
R0O087
RO089
R0092
R0O097
R0098
R0102
R0107
R0108
R0109
RO112
RO114
RO115
R0130
R0O160
RO161
RO163
RO164
RO165
R0190
R0200
R0210
R0O300
R0301ST
R0302SC
R0O305
RO306ST
R0320
P0210
RO500
P10X0
P20XX
P4000
P0O000
P5000

DIN 80
DIN 100
DIN 100
DIN 125
DIN 160
Biconical reel- 160mm
DIN 200-22mm BORE
DIN 200- 36mm BORE
DIN 200-127mm BORE
DIN 250 - 22mm BORE
DIN 250- 36mm BORE
DIN 250 - 127mm BORE
DIN 250 - 102mm BORE
DIN 355 - EXPORT
DIN 355 - SOLID HEAVY DUTY
DIN 500
SPIRALTEX
WARDWELL 16 C
WARDWELL 24 C
SNAP ON 16¢ ( wsn 01)
SNAP ON 24c ( wsn 02 )
SPIRKA FSP 80/100/80 M.SNAP
DIN 400 16"
DIN 610 - 24"
DIN 450
VMV 630
VMV 630 Steel Reel 127mm
VMV 630 Reel - Steel Cradle
VMV 560
VMV 630mm Steel Reel - Black
VMV 400
POPS - ORANGE pay-off pack
POPS - GREY / WHITE
All wooden pallets & Dividers
All wooden pallets & Dividers
Plywood and batten Case
Octobins
Wardwell RED Pallet Tray
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Reels
Reels
Reels
Reels
Reels
Reels
Reels
Reels
Reels
Reels
Reels
Reels
Reels
Reels
Reels
Reels
Reels
Reels
Reels
Reels
Reels
Reels
Reels
Reels
Reels
Reels
Reels
Reels
Reels
Reels
Reels
Reels
Pallet
Pallet
Pallet
Pallet
Pallet

Single use reels Din 80, Din 100, Din 160 and Din 250 are not charged
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wood
wood
wood
wood
plastic

The currently valid price list for packaging (reels) is avialbale on request.
Our Sales team will be only to pleased to assist you with furhter information

Call 01594 820100
email Sales@temco-wire.com

39234090
39234090
39234090
39234090
39234090
39234090
39234090
39234090
39234090
39234090
39234090
39234090
39234090
39234090
39234090
39234090
39234090
39234090
39234090
39234090
39234090
39234090
39234090
39234090
39234090
39234090
73269050
73269040
39234090
73269050
39234090
39231090
39234090
44152020
44152020
44152020
44152020
39234090

0.07 GB
0.125 DE
0.125 DE
0.2 GB
0.35 GB
0.35 DE
0.6 GB
0.6 DE
0.6 DE
1.02 GB
1.05 DE
1.265 DE
1.265 DE
1.85 GB
3.2 DE
8.78 GB
0.048 FR
0.072 GB
0.092 GB
0.09 DE
0.11 DE
0.128 GB
5.56 DE
16.7 DE
9.16 GB
17.44 DE
78 GB
45 GB
13.94 DE
83.5 DE
6.44 DE
2.2 GB
3.8 GB
12 GB
12 GB
71 GB
23 GB
4 GB



	Sheet1

